Grace Davison Discovery Sciences
05/2009    M300
Peak Biotech A/S
High Performance DAC Columns
Grace Davison Discovery Sciences offers, custom-made high performance DAC Columns
manufactured at Peak Biotech A/S. By combining an HPLC system from Peak Biotech
A/S with Grace Davison’s premium chromatography media, superior column packing, and

information
4
Peak HP DAC Columns
Type Diameter [mm] Packed bed length
(depending on slurry
concentration) [mm]
Packed bed volume
(depending on slurry
concentration) [liter]
Max. uncompressed
slurry volume [liter]
Cross sectional area
[cm²]
Operating pressure
[bar]
PEAK-C-40-50-500 50 10-400 0,02-0,8 1 19,6 0-100
PEAK-C-40-75-500 75 10-400 0,04-1,8 2,2 44,2 0-100
PEAK-C-40-100-500 100 10-400 0,1-3,14 3,9 78,5 0-100
PEAK-C-40-150-500 150 10-400 0,2-7,1 8,8 177 0-100
PEAK-C-40-200-500 200 10-400 0,3-12,6 15,7 314 0-100
PEAK-C-40-250-500 250 10-400 0,5-19,6 24,5 491 0-100
PEAK-C-40-300-500 300 10-400 0,7-28,3 35 706 0-100
PEAK-C-40-350-500 350 10-400 1-38,5 48 962 0-100
PEAK-C-40-400-500 400 10-400 1,3-50,2 63 1256 0-100
PEAK-C-40-450-500 450 10-400 1,6-63,6 79 1590 0-100
PEAK-C-40-500-500 500 10-400 2,0-78,5 98 1963 0-100
PEAK-C-40-600-500 600 10-400 2,8-113 141 2827 0-100
PEAK-C-34-700-500 700 10-400 3,8-153,9 192 3848 0-70
PEAK-C-34-800-500 800 10-400 5,0-201 251 5026 0-70
PEAK-C-34-900-500 900 10-400 6,4-254,3 318 6278 0-70
PEAK-C-34-1000-500 1000 10-400 7,9-314 393 7854 0-70
PEAK-C-34-1100-500 1100 10-400 9,5-380 475 9498 0-70
PEAK-C-34-1200-500 1200 10-400 11,3-452 565 11310 0-70
PEAK-C-40-50-700 50 10-560 0,02-1,1 1,4 19,6 0-100
PEAK-C-40-75-700 75 10-560 0,04-2,5 3,1 44,2 0-100
PEAK-C-40-100-700 100 10-560 0,1-4,4 5,5 78,5 0-100
PEAK-C-40-150-700 150 10-560 0,2-10 12 177 0-100
PEAK-C-40-200-700 200 10-560 0,3-17,6 22 314 0-100
PEAK-C-40-250-700 250 10-560 0,5-27,5 34 491 0-100
PEAK-C-40-300-700 300 10-560 0,7-39,6 49 706 0-100
PEAK-C-40-350-700 350 10-560 0,1-53,9 67 962 0-100
PEAK-C-40-400-700 400 10-560 1,26-70,3 88 1256 0-100
PEAK-C-40-450-700 450 10-560 1,6-89 111 1590 0-100
PEAK-C-40-500-700 500 10-560 2-109,9 137 1963 0-100
PEAK-C-40-600-700 600 10-560 2,8-158,3 198 2827 0-100
PEAK-C-34-700-700 700 10-560 3,9-215,4 269 3848 0-70
PEAK-C-34-800-700 800 10-560 5,02-281,3 352 5026 0-70
PEAK-C-34-900-700 900 10-560 6,4-356,1 445 6278 0-70
PEAK-C-34-1000-700 1000 10-560 7,9-439,6 550 7854 0-70
PEAK-C-34-1100-700 1100 10-560 9,5-531,9 665 9498 0-70
PEAK-C-34-1200-700 1200 10-560 11,3-633 791 11310 0-70
The following pages contain data guidelines for different column diameters. The column will be designed to the requested flow rate. Flow
rates are independent of other column specifications. The bed length is adjustable from 10mm and up.
05/2009    M300

conditions vary significantly, and are not under our control, we disclaim all warranties on the results that may be obtained from the use of our products. W. R. Grace & Co.-Conn. and its subsidiaries can not
be held responsible for any damage or injury occurring as a result of improper installation or use of its products. Grace reserves the right to change prices and/or specifications without prior notification.
Peak HP DAC Columns
Type Diameter [mm] Packed bed length
(depending on slurry
concentration) [mm]
Packed bed volume
(depending on slurry
concentration) [liter]
Max. uncompressed
slurry volume [liter]
Cross sectional area
[cm²]
Operating pressure
[bar]
PEAK-C-40-50-1000 50 10-800 0,02-1,6 2 19,6 0-100
PEAK-C-40-75-1000 75 10-800 0,04-3,5 4,4 44,2 0-100
PEAK-C-40-100-1000 100 10-800 0,1-6,3 7,9 78,5 0-100
PEAK-C-40-150-1000 150 10-800 0,2-14,1 18 177 0-100
PEAK-C-40-200-1000 200 10-800 0,31-25,1 31 314 0-100
PEAK-C-40-250-1000 250 10-800 0,5-39,3 49 491 0-100
PEAK-C-40-300-1000 300 10-800 0,7-56,5 71 706 0-100
PEAK-C-40-350-1000 350 10-800 1-76,9 96 962 0-100
PEAK-C-40-400-1000 400 10-800 1,3-100,5 126 1256 0-100
PEAK-C-40-450-1000 450 10-800 1,6-127,2 159 1590 0-100
PEAK-C-40-500-1000 500 10-800 2-157 196 1963 0-100
PEAK-C-40-600-1000 600 10-800 2,8-226,1 283 2827 0-100
PEAK-C-34-700-1000 700 10-800 3,9-307,7 385 3848 0-70
PEAK-C-34-800-1000 800 10-800 5-401,9 502 5026 0-70
PEAK-C-34-900-1000 900 10-800 6,4-508,7 636 6278 0-70
PEAK-C-34-1000-1000 1000 10-800 7,9-628 785 7854 0-70
PEAK-C-34-1100-1000 1100 10-800 9,5-759,9 950 9498 0-70
PEAK-C-34-1200-1000 1200 10-800 11,3-904,3 1130 11310 0-70
PEAK-C-40-50-1500 50 10-1200 0,02-2,4 2,9 19,6 0-100
PEAK-C-40-75-1500 75 10-1200 0,04-5,3 6,6 44,2 0-100
PEAK-C-40-100-1500 100 10-1200 0,1-9,4 12 78,5 0-100
PEAK-C-40-150-1500 150 10-1200 0,2-21,2 26 177 0-100
PEAK-C-40-200-1500 200 10-1200 0,31-37,7 47 314 0-100
PEAK-C-40-250-1500 250 10-1200 0,5-58,9 74 491 0-100
PEAK-C-40-300-1500 300 10-1200 0,7-84,8 106 706 0-100
PEAK-C-40-350-1500 350 10-1200 1-115,4 144 962 0-100
PEAK-C-40-400-1500 400 10-1200 1,3-150,7 188 1256 0-100
PEAK-C-40-450-1500 450 10-1200 1,6-190,8 238 1590 0-100
PEAK-C-40-500-1500 500 10-1200 2-235,5 294 1963 0-100
PEAK-C-40-600-1500 600 10-1200 2,8-339,1 424 2827 0-100
PEAK-C-34-700-1500 700 10-1200 3,85-461,6 577 3848 0-70
PEAK-C-34-800-1500 800 10-1200 5-602,9 754 5026 0-70
PEAK-C-34-900-1500 900 10-1200 6,4-763 954 6278 0-70
PEAK-C-34-1000-1500 1000 10-1200 7,9-942 1178 7854 0-70
PEAK-C-34-1100-1500 1100 10-1200 9,5-1139,8 1425 9498 0-70
PEAK-C-34-1200-1500 1200 10-1200 11,3-1356,5 1696 11310 0-70
05/2009    M300